
My Family Is Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Francioni  Davide  (10/1373) 3 5 0 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 4

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bani Sara (06/2977) 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 2

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Guerrini Ettore (06/2674) 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Pasqui Silvia (06/3544) 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francioni  Davide 10/1373 12 18 1,50

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 6 6 1,00

Bani Sara 06/2977 10 4 0,40

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 3 3 1,00

Guerrini Ettore 06/2674 5 1 0,20

Pasqui Silvia 06/3544 12 1 0,08

The Old Red Rock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Sensi Giovanni (10/1249) 3 9 3 6 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 3 6 3 6 0 0 3 9 3 3 0 0

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 2 6 3 7 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0

Veschi Manuel (10/1245) 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0

Gentili Alessandro (06/3066) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Sensi Francesca (10/1316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0

Flavi Giacomo (10/1246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Sensi Giovanni 10/1249 12 27 2,25

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 12 24 2,00

Pieracci Luca 10/131 8 21 2,62

Veschi Manuel 10/1245 7 7 1,00

Gentili Alessandro 06/3066 3 6 2,00

De Sensi Francesca 10/1316 3 4 1,33

Flavi Giacomo 10/1246 3 4 1,33

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 0 0 3 2 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 9

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0 3 3 3 9

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 4

Szukat Jeremias (06/3294) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 5

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Muzi Emanuele  (06/3467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 12 29 2,42

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 12 24 2,00

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 12 22 1,83

Szukat Jeremias 06/3294 6 10 1,67

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 6 5 0,83

Muzi Emanuele 06/3467 0 0 0,00


